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Cod columbofil
Latltudine
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06_0[_21 18:2f
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゛Serie inel

R0   21 1103633   F
R0   23   40045   [1
R0   23 2014780   F
R0   22  934802   F
R0   23 2014771   F
R0   22  934828   F
R0   22  934820   F
R0   22  934801   M
R0   22  934827   M
R0   23   40026   M
R0   22  934854   M
R0   22  934834   M
R0   23   40063   M

R0   23 2014770   M
R0   22  934812   M
R0   23   40062   M
R0   23 2014777   M
R0   22  934818   M
R0   23   40070   M
R0   23   40010   M
R0   23 2014772   M
R0   23 2014763   M
R0   23 2014762   M
R0   23   40080   M
R0   23 2014769   F
R0   23   40015   M
R0   23   40028   M
R0   23 2014779   F
R0   23 2014775   F
R0   21 1103636   F
R0   23   40100   F
R0   23 2014774   F

Observ.
senzor I Data Ora
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Par■ u
KPSTS2S3

Cod
Por

059
016
081
036
073
048
043
035
047
010
052
049
024

072
039
023
079
041
025
004
074
066
065
029
071
005
011
080
077
060
031
076

+ 
p"q.r.- , Jo t

001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013

ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ROSU
ALBS
GUT
ROSU
ALBS
ALPA
ALBS

ALBS
GUT
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS

DB041 4Cl
DB076441
DA1 57F51
DB076425
DB07646B
DAlF3A54
DB00AE27
DB00A447
DB02EBD9
DAl F3836
DB07641 8
DA5E81 CE
DAl F384F
「,  ‐|_  ‐‐

し1■ L〕 二=__

DB00AE5F
DB07643C
DB076424
DB00AE55
DB076433
DAl F38E8
DAl F3B31
DAlF3940
DB00BlEl
DB00AE63
DAB821 30
DB00AE3B
DB041 46E
DB00A442
DB07642A
DB02EB7D
DAl F3All
DA10E5C5
DB075B86

06.05 18:29
06_05 18130
06_05 18:30
06_05 18:30
06_05 18:30
06_05 18:30
06.05 18:31
06.05 18:31
06.05 18:31
06.05 18:31
06.05 18:31
06.05 18:31
06.05 18:32
C6_05 18:3,

し6.05 1ι ]31
06.05 18:32
06.05 18:32
06.05 18:33
06.05 18:33
06.05 18133
06.05 18:33
06.05 18:33
06.05 18:33
06_05 18:34
06.05 18:34
06.05 18:34
06.05 18:34
06.05 18:34
06.05 18:35
06_05 18:35
06.05 18:35
06.05 18:35
06.05 18:35
06_05 18:36

58
21
32
39
48
57
05
15
25
34
42
54
05
|つ

017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034
035

49
57
05
13
23
33
45
57
07
17
28
39
50
00
08
30
41
53
07
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Loc lansare

Columbof主1    : Aga lttnut
Lttngitudine   : +025.59.49′ 40

8:29:51  GPS
8:29:51 +000
8:29151  GPS+03h

are lscnzor  lData  Ora     l KPSTS2S31Pttrl
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Cod co■umbofi■
Latitudttno

Ceas Atomttc
Ceas Ml
Sttncron■ zare
p∩ r  l rrhハ rr‐Я十1

036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
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049
050
051
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053
054
055
056
057
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059
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064
065
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067
068
069
070

01_Concurs

05111 132605
+047_52_50′ 80

: 50[4NYl s
, @. oe.in*

06.05.24
06_05_24
06.05.24
∩78

R0   23   40023   F
R0   23   40021   F
R0   23   40031   F
R0   23   40033   F
R0   22  934855   F
R0   23   40038   F
R0   23   40049   F
R0   22  934803   F
R0   23   40022   F
R0   21 1103602   F
R0   23   40024   F
R0   22  934835   F
R0   23   40007   F
R0   21 1103616   F
R0   21 1103648   F
R0   20  772962   F
R0   23   40081   F
R0   23   40061   F
R0   22  934823   F
R0   22  934824   F
R0   21 1103645   F
R0   22  934879   F
R0   21 1103637   F
R0   23   40055   F
p∩    つ∩  77?ORO   F
F`D  21 1103627  F

l11」   23  40077  F
R0   23 2014773   F
R0   23   40071   F
R0   20  772949   F
R0   23   40053   M
R0   23 2014767   M
R0   23 2014764   M
R0   22  934809   M

ALPA
ALPA
ALBS
ALBS
ALES
GUT
GUT
ALBS
ALPA
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
CUT
ALPA
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ATpO

ATIRS

DB07645D
DB00AE4E
DB02EBB8
DB00B21 8
DBOOAE43
DA11 90FE
DB07643D
DB00Bl EA
DB00A41 2
DB00A432
DB00AE2E
DB00AE23
DB00AE35
DAl F3899
DAlF383C
DB00AE4A
DB00AE2B
DB076473
DAlF3AB6
DB075BDE
DB00A409
D300AE77
DA1 587A7
DA3E14E0
nP∩ 7バ ′η

`~lB00AE47

L)A3LI'3Ь
DB07642F
DB07646E
DB00A422
DA3E1 4D3
DAEA792A
DAlF3A06
DB075BA8

06.05 18
06.05 18
06_05 18
06.05 18
06_05 18
01_.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06_05 18:
06.05 18:
06.05 18:
06.05 18:
06.05 18
06.05 18
06_OL 18
06_(〕 5 13
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18
06.05 18

36:16
36:25
36:33
36:42
36:51
37100
37:07
37:14
37:30
37:45
37:55
38:00
38:29
38:34
38:44
44144
44151
44:59
45:14
45:21
45:28
45:35
45:41
45:47
45157
46:10
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008
006
012
013
C53
014
018
037
007
055
009
050
003
056
063
034
030
022
045
046
062
054
061
021
∩RR

Oヽ 8

027
075
026
032
020
069
067
038

ALl-5
GUT
ALBS
ALBS
ALBS
GUT
ALBS
ALBS

41_

46
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46
46
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47
47
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31
40
48
56
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14
22
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Ceas Atomic
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05111 132605
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Serre inel

R0   23 2014776   M
R0   23   40046   M
R0   23 2014761   M
R0   22  934821   M
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fmbarcare
Data Ora

Par■ u
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Cod
Por

078
017
064
044
068
019
070
040

071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078

GUT IDB00A418106.05 18:47:28
ALBSIDA3E1 525106_05 18:48102
GUT IDB00AE76106_05 18:48:10
GUT IDB00A415106.05 18:48120

RO )3 2a1416c MIGUT IOaSel5CFiOe.05 1B:48:21
R0   23   40050   MIGUT IDB076422106.05 18:48:43
po 2) 2,r'4-cB MIALPAlueClnL5aIto-05 iB:4y:00
RO 22 934815 MIALBSIOeOOa+18106.05 1B:49:16
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Semnaturr

鳴 べ |

匈 口 |

CO釘■ノC

Comisla control ConLrsia rmbarcare

Versaune SW
Antena Club

RO-04.32   Cttd concurs    : 056621
Benzing 48906420 SW-4.6 HW-8.1
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